
rrrt. rt
, .- fr r l. ^ Ct ^l^.\.rl 

'* I
I

D.A.V. Public School

\

SRN No. :

1.

1

,.

Date of first admission inthe, s-cl.rool with class

't:J ''{:"r!:'i:ir '':

!-liriilg.gf .B:li99l'-'-'- - - - - - -'' - -'

Admission No'
TC No. ' -----Q!7.8-....

Name of PuPil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

NationalitY

Category

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21. AnY other Remarks

8.

9.

Date of Birth (in Christiin Era) iccording to

Admission Register (fil'Fi,gii 9 .l :i- 
:i!01til(otdqli, ., ' ;'

Class in which the pupil ]ast studied (in ttgures'l

+ *"'*-io'tioP 
last taken i :-r

SchooVBoard Annu$ Exa1o, 
fl,.i.,,:,.,,,. ,. :,i., ,::.

Wh"ttler failed , if so,'once / twiotir in the same ctass

+ til' ''1 r1-'. - ''::': ",l"rt' 
'

Subiects studied 'r;1. '''' ' "r ' ";1 .- 
' .- " l

,:

Whether quaXifte.$,for prodrbtion to hig!'el tl3lt' 
, ':a' :t:.t ,,ril.. .l!r:a

10.

11.

t2.

13.

14.

15.

of such concession'u"'-'lir":'-':

Games PIaYed

Extra-Curricular activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

T"

PrlnctPal'6.1'.T 
Prbtic school

-Seiior'St, Faridabad

a4^Pv vJ

I namP & designation)

,r


